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Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Income Report

Bank Accounts
193.59 0.00 0.00 0.00193.59 0.00 0.00193.59Macquarie Cash Management

Account

193.59 193.59 0.000.00 0.00 193.59 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments & ETFs
0.330.000.00 0.00 405.65 71.45227.22 198.00 0.00 19.24 0.00477.43IAA.AX iShares Asia 50 ETF

0.000.000.00 0.00 369.38 65.23224.54 195.00 0.00 50.16 0.00434.61IXJ.AX Ishares Global Healthcare Etf

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,027.35 0.00 0.00 1,098.32 929.030.00MGOC.AX Magellan Global Fund (open
Class) (managed Fund)

37.70169.862,684.77 1,199.19 16.93 0.012,909.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,108.46VHY.AX Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

710.23710.23 0.00710.23VTS.AX Vanguard US Total Market
Shares Index Etf

6,098.60 2,684.77 169.86 38.03 1,502.191,199.19 136.69 5,730.73 393.00 0.00 1,167.72 929.03

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
0.00192.50 82.50192.50 0.00275.00ABC.AX Adelaide Brighton Limited

0.007,057.90 3,024.827,057.90 0.0010,082.72BHP.AX BHP Group Limited

0.001,424.94 610.681,424.94 0.002,035.62NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited

0.00745.36 319.44745.36 0.001,064.80WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation

0.001,175.56 503.811,175.56 0.001,679.37WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Limited

10,596.26 10,596.26 0.00 4,541.25 15,137.51 0.00

778.48Net Capital Gain

231.62 21,061.83

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

1,167.7216,888.45 13,281.03 5,740.44

21,061.83

136.69 929.03

21,840.31

0.00169.86 1,502.19

Total Assessable Income

393.00



* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

22/09/202136.30ABC.AX Adelaide Brighton Limited 84.700.0550 36.301,540.0084.70 06/10/202106/10/2021 1,540.00

25/03/202246.20ABC.AX Adelaide Brighton Limited 107.800.0700 46.201,540.00107.80 11/04/202211/04/2022 1,540.00

13/05/2021288.51NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 673.200.6000 288.511,122.00673.20 02/07/202102/07/2021 1,122.00

15/11/2021322.17NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 751.740.6700 322.171,122.00751.74 15/12/202115/12/2021 1,122.00

05/11/2021158.40WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 369.600.6000 158.40616.00369.60 21/12/202121/12/2021 616.00

19/05/2022161.04WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 375.760.6100 161.04616.00375.76 24/06/202224/06/2022 616.00

30/08/2021110.44WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Limited 257.690.4103 110.44628.00257.69 24/09/202124/09/2021 628.00

24/02/2022393.37WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Limited 917.871.4616 393.37628.00917.87 23/03/202223/03/2022 628.00

1,516.433,538.374.47691,516.433,538.36

Managed Investments & ETFs

21/12/2021IAA.AX iShares Asia 50 ETF 231.680.8581 0.00270.00123.68 05/01/202205/01/2022 270.00

0.00IAA.AX iShares Asia 50 ETF 301.5430/06/2022

01/07/2022IAA.AX iShares Asia 50 ETF 193.540.7168 0.00270.0013/07/2022 270.00

21/12/2021IXJ.AX Ishares Global Healthcare Etf 168.320.5648 0.00298.0090.32 05/01/202205/01/2022 298.00

0.00IXJ.AX Ishares Global Healthcare Etf 329.2230/06/2022

01/07/2022IXJ.AX Ishares Global Healthcare Etf 251.280.8432 0.00298.0013/07/2022 298.00

01/10/2021VHY.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

1,270.171.5857 506.63801.001,270.17 18/10/202118/10/2021 801.00

04/01/2022VHY.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

309.000.4821 111.21641.00309.00 19/01/202219/01/2022 641.00

01/04/2022VHY.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

530.840.8281 211.51641.00530.84 20/04/202220/04/2022 641.00

1,199.19VHY.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

799.2530/06/2022



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Income Comparison Report

01/07/2022VHY.AX
Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

799.251.2469 322.94641.0018/07/2022 641.00

1,152.293,754.077.12571,199.193,754.02

Unreconciled

Managed Investments & ETFs

01/07/2021MGOC.AX
Magellan Global Fund (open Class)
(managed Fund)

2,027.350.0510 0.0039,752.0021/07/2021 39,752.00

04/01/2022MGOC.AX
Magellan Global Fund (open Class)
(managed Fund)

2,027.350.0510 0.0039,752.002,027.35 19/01/202219/01/2022 39,752.00

01/07/2021NDQ.AX Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF 2,693.311.1746 0.002,293.0016/07/2021 2,293.00

04/01/2022NDQ.AX^ Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF 0.000.00002,293.0019/01/2022 2,293.00

01/07/2021VAP.AX
Vanguard Australian Property
Securities Index Etf

438.832.7427 0.00160.0016/07/2021 160.00

25/06/20210.00VTS.AX
Vanguard US Total Market Shares
Index Etf

194.900.7734 0.00252.00160.51 23/07/202123/07/2021 252.00

27/09/20210.00VTS.AX
Vanguard US Total Market Shares
Index Etf

208.420.8270 0.00252.00171.64 25/10/202125/10/2021 252.00

29/12/20210.00VTS.AX
Vanguard US Total Market Shares
Index Etf

253.741.0069 0.00252.00208.96 28/01/202228/01/2022 252.00

24/03/20220.00VTS.AX
Vanguard US Total Market Shares
Index Etf

205.350.8149 0.00252.00169.12 26/04/202226/04/2022 252.00

0.008,049.267.44150.002,737.58

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

02/09/2021809.93BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 1,889.832.7153 809.93696.001,889.83 21/09/202121/09/2021 696.00

24/02/2022620.60BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 1,448.072.0806 620.60696.001,448.07 28/03/202228/03/2022 696.00

1,594.29BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 3,720.0001/06/2022

1,430.533,337.904.79583,024.827,057.90



17,087.86 5,740.44 23.8400 18,679.59 4,099.25

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.

^Cancelled dividend



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

963765326   Macquarie Cash Management Account

30/07/2021 26.90 26.90

31/08/2021 27.83 27.83

30/09/2021 27.28 27.28

29/10/2021 28.29 28.29

30/11/2021 19.20 19.20

31/12/2021 13.18 13.18

31/01/2022 13.32 13.32

28/02/2022 12.08 12.08

31/03/2022 13.75 13.75

29/04/2022 9.26 9.26

31/05/2022 0.64 0.64

30/06/2022 1.86 1.86

193.59 193.59

193.59193.59

TOTAL 193.59 193.59

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

193.59

Tax Return Label

11C



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Managed Investments & ETFs

IAA.AX   iShares Asia 50 ETF

05/01/2022 123.68 0.00S

30/06/2022 103.54 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.33 0.00 9.62 0.00 0.00 405.65 71.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 487.059.62I

227.22 0.00 0.00 0.33 0.00 9.62 0.00 0.00 405.65 71.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 487.059.62

Net Cash Distribution: 227.22

IXJ.AX   Ishares Global Healthcare Etf

05/01/2022 90.32 0.00S

30/06/2022 134.22 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.08 0.00 0.00 369.38 65.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 459.6925.08I

224.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.08 0.00 0.00 369.38 65.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 459.6925.08

Net Cash Distribution: 224.54

MGOC.AX   Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund)

19/01/2022 2,027.35 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 549.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 929.03 549.16549.16I

2,027.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 549.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 929.03 549.16549.16

Net Cash Distribution: 2,027.35

VHY.AX   Vanguard Australian Shares High Yield ETF



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

18/10/2021 1,270.17 0.00S

19/01/2022 309.00 0.00S

20/04/2022 530.84 0.00S

30/06/2022 799.25 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 2,684.77 169.86 37.70 1,199.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,108.460.00I

2,909.26 2,684.77 169.86 37.70 1,199.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,108.460.00

Net Cash Distribution: 2,909.26

2,684.77 169.86 1,199.19 0.00583.86 0.00583.86 791.960.0038.03 5,604.360.00 136.695,388.37 929.03



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 5,388.37 2,684.77 169.86 38.03 1,199.19 583.86 583.86 0.00 791.96 136.69 0.00 0.00 929.03 5,604.360.00

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 2,684.77 169.86 38.03 1,199.19 4,091.85

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

0.00

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

583.86

0.00

1,167.72

583.86 1,167.72

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

2,892.66

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.


